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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14BCIBL 2010-2011
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Important Messages

Good luck for the Season bowlers and coaches.
As always if there is a question on scores that could be wrong ONLY COACHES
can request that change.

Bowlers:  If your name is spelled wrong after the Jan 1st please let me
know at Obbligato@comcast.net and I will make the correction.

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 Exeter 40 2 95.2 951 42811 1090 3030
2 Governor Mifflin 37 5 88.1 803 36145 988 2802
3 Wilson 24 21 53.3 744 35755 866 2427
4 Reading 2 37 5.1 589 26191 679 1924

Division2
1 Daniel Boone 31 14 68.9 759 36469 988 2609
2 Conrad Weiser 23 22 51.1 691 32790 790 2271
3 Hamburg 18 18 50.0 716 27946 806 2281
4 Twin Valley 11 12 47.8 729 15912 801 2256
5 Muhlenberg 11 31 26.2 612 29380 728 2012

Division3
1 Schuylkill Valley 40 7 85.1 850 43383 991 2730
2 Oley Valley 27 21 56.3 666 33984 780 2137
3 Wyomissing 16 28 36.4 659 31671 818 2306
4 Central Catholic 6 35 14.6 571 24462 691 1912
5 Antietam 3 36 7.7 530 22294 616 1659

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 939 Exeter 917 Schuylkill Valley 900 Governor Mifflin
Scratch Series 2637 Governor Mifflin 2614 Schuylkill Valley 2582 Exeter

Scratch Game 228 Mike Turner 221 Landan Hartenstine 221 Scott Dreisbach
Scratch Series 573 Tommy Bucciaglia 569 Andrew Megathery 569 Mike Turner

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
Scratch Game 1090 Exeter 991 Schuylkill Valley 988 Governor Mifflin

988 Daniel Boone
Scratch Series 3030 Exeter 2802 Governor Mifflin 2730 Schuylkill Valley

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 40 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 254 Andrew Megathery 237 Mathew Keller 231 Ed Skorpinski
Scratch Series 638 Andrew Megathery 638 Ed Skorpinski 602 Mathew Keller

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
1 - Exeter  Lane 5  Ave=919
Eric Wade 3237 18 179
Austin Harak 5550 31 179
Scott Shellhammer 3772 23 164
Eric Woods 541 3 180
Tommy Bucciaglia 5865 27 217
Andrew Harak 4064 22 184
Steven Wickert 6736 33 204
Brandon Zechman 703 3 234
Robert Wike 3754 21 178
Michael Kazmierczak 1835 9 203
Adam Werley 1478 8 184
Colin Tevis 658 3 219

2 - Governor Mifflin  Lane 13  Ave=913
Tanner DeLucia 4383 24 182
Garrett Foreman 3437 20 171
Scott Dreisbach 811 4 202
Austin Woodworth 2867 15 191
Nick Cinesi 3513 21 167
Cameron Poet 2436 16 152
Craig Schlouch 2017 16 126
Dan Knepper 3901 25 156
Zach Stackhouse 1612 13 124
Dylan Bachman 1090 10 109
Matt Welsh 1289 12 107
Mike Turner 4521 22 205
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
3 - Reading  Lane 8  Ave=586
Edgar Rivera 4037 40 100
Robert Velazquez 4933 43 114
Alec Taddei 3495 30 116
Ricky Tabarez 1763 15 117
Alex Stine 4748 34 139
Harris Moriarty 3188 29 109
Benito Diaz 375 2 187

4 - Wilson  Lane 1  Ave=788
Reese Gaenzle 5946 36 165
Ryan Jacobs 3015 18 167
Billy Klemspehn 6680 47 142
Ryan Metsger 1299 8 162
Derek Jackson 5628 37 152
Isaiah Brown 5287 32 165
Branon Melones 183 1 183
Brandon Updegrave 342 2 171

5 - Conrad Weiser  Lane 6  Ave=673
Emmitt Thomas 624 6 104
Anthony Zohlman 6027 48 125
Andrew Megathery 8248 48 171
David Ocepek 6369 38 167
Craig Hyatt 3522 33 106
VACANT 0 0 125

6 - Daniel Boone  Lane 11  Ave=758
Alex Blood 5766 33 174
Josh Camacho 5551 37 150
Jon Arndt 6370 45 141
Matt Zomolsky 7776 47 165
Josh Pfluger 5270 41 128
Eric Prizer 993 6 165
Cody Makarevitz 2897 18 160
Mickey Plageman 137 1 137
Kevin Plageman 434 2 217

7 - Hamburg  Lane 2  Ave=715
Andrew Wessner 5569 39 142
Emmett Szafranski 4834 36 134
Korey Onalack 4758 39 122
Dakota Kollar 5706 39 146
Jeffery Miller 6704 39 171

8 - Muhlenberg  Lane 7  Ave=615
Joe Estrella 3992 38 105
Tim Rex 4478 46 97
Cody Holben 1031 9 114
Timmy Mai 5518 42 131
Zach Varcoe 1013 6 168
Nick Wummer 4830 31 155
Richard Nguyen 943 9 104
Tim Decker 4949 40 123
Doug Richardson 0 0 125
Dan Kochel 180 1 180
Chase Einsla 381 2 190

9 - Twin Valley  Lane 3  Ave=742
Steve Anderson 5762 38 151
Dylan Johnson 0 0 125
Joe Orr 4160 26 160
Allen Styer 2291 15 152
John Manidis 2474 16 154
Billy Kiscadden 2768 17 162
Joe McCardle 499 3 166
Kyle Kachel 163 1 163

10 - Antietam  Lane 12  Ave=575
Jonah Bolonski 483 4 120
Alex Bright 3141 32 98
Travis Bright 3216 30 107
Timothy Kiedeisch 0 0 125
Gage Okonski 0 0 125
William Pflugfelder 4049 42 96
Tanner Putt 0 0 125
Sean Rolland 3588 31 115
Austin Shakespeare 2787 27 103
Gabe Trieb 491 4 122
Aaron Wright 2993 28 106

11 - Central Catholic  Lane 4  Ave=555
VACANT 0 0 125
Andrew Blaise 4875 44 110
Alec Kostival 4567 42 108
Andrew Branford 2427 26 93
Tucker Rush 4645 39 119
Dan Simmons 323 2 161

12 - Oley Valley  Lane 10  Ave=654
Bronson Taylor 5053 34 148
Landan Hartenstine 3869 33 117
Chris Lessard 3130 29 107
Alec Eppler 6218 48 129
Matt Rogosky 6755 44 153
Jarrett Korn 5805 46 126
Doug Schwindt 175 1 175
Cooper Weilacher 2810 19 147
Sean Flannery 169 1 169
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
13 - Schuylkill Valley  Lane 9  Ave=866
Greg Acker 2829 17 166
Mathew Keller 7269 40 181
Scott Keller 6529 38 171
Ed Skorpinski 6835 40 170
Aron Grusel 6239 35 178
Brian Bizmaier 2374 16 148
Tyler Dautich 3872 21 184
Alex Hoffman 2343 17 137
Derek Hueske 3082 20 154
David Tobias 623 3 207
Chris Oswald 686 4 171

14 - Wyomissing  Lane 14  Ave=625
Matt Lepera 1714 16 107
Danny Nguyen 2607 19 137
Jake Whitmoyer 3139 30 104
Tom Dennis 3611 27 133
Eliseo Cordero 5653 39 144
Zach Seaman 5131 34 150
Sidney Bowen 3997 30 133
William Finneran 2403 18 133
Eric Waxler 895 8 111
Chris Walters 728 6 121
Nate Hertzog 473 3 157

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League
Real Real

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Zechman, Brandon Exeter 703 3 234
Tevis, Colin Exeter 658 3 219
Bucciaglia, Tommy Exeter 5865 27 217
Plageman, Kevin Daniel Boone 434 2 217
Dragan, Derrick 2525 12 210
Tobias, David Schuylkill Valley 623 3 207
Orth, Ryan 412 2 206
Turner, Mike Governor Mifflin 4521 22 205
Wickert, Steven Exeter 6736 33 204
Kazmierczak, Michael Exeter 1835 9 203
Dreisbach, Scott Governor Mifflin 811 4 202
Johnston, Richard Wyomissing 195 1 195
Andrezeski, Dustin 1166 6 194
Woodworth, Austin Governor Mifflin 2867 15 191
Einsla, Chase Muhlenberg 381 2 190
Leibensperger, Kyle Muhlenberg 190 1 190
Diaz, Benito Reading 375 2 187
Werley, Adam Exeter 1478 8 184
Harak, Andrew Exeter 4064 22 184
Dautich, Tyler Schuylkill Valley 3872 21 184
Melones, Branon Wilson 183 1 183
DeLucia, Tanner Governor Mifflin 4383 24 182
Keller, Mathew Schuylkill Valley 7269 40 181
Woods, Eric Exeter 541 3 180
Kochel, Dan Muhlenberg 180 1 180
Wade, Eric Exeter 3237 18 179
Harak, Austin Exeter 5550 31 179
Wike, Robert Exeter 3754 21 178
Grusel, Aron Schuylkill Valley 6239 35 178
McEwen, Jason 702 4 175
Schwindt, Doug Oley Valley 175 1 175
Blood, Alex Daniel Boone 5766 33 174
Miller, Jeffery Hamburg 6704 39 171
Foreman, Garrett Governor Mifflin 3437 20 171
Megathery, Andrew Conrad Weiser 8248 48 171
Keller, Scott Schuylkill Valley 6529 38 171
Oswald, Chris Schuylkill Valley 686 4 171
Updegrave, Brandon Wilson 342 2 171
Skorpinski, Ed Schuylkill Valley 6835 40 170
Flannery, Sean Oley Valley 169 1 169
Varcoe, Zach Muhlenberg 1013 6 168
Ocepek, David Conrad Weiser 6369 38 167
Jacobs, Ryan Wilson 3015 18 167
Cinesi, Nick Governor Mifflin 3513 21 167
Acker, Greg Schuylkill Valley 2829 17 166
McCardle, Joe Twin Valley 499 3 166
Prizer, Eric Daniel Boone 993 6 165
Zomolsky, Matt Daniel Boone 7776 47 165
Brown, Isaiah Wilson 5287 32 165
Gaenzle, Reese Wilson 5946 36 165
Shellhammer, Scott Exeter 3772 23 164
Kachel, Kyle Twin Valley 163 1 163
Kiscadden, Billy Twin Valley 2768 17 162
Metsger, Ryan Wilson 1299 8 162
Simmons, Dan Central Catholic 323 2 161
Makarevitz, Cody Daniel Boone 2897 18 160
Orr, Joe Twin Valley 4160 26 160

Hiester, Zack 3503 22 159
Hertzog, Nate Wyomissing 473 3 157
Knepper, Dan Governor Mifflin 3901 25 156
Wummer, Nick Muhlenberg 4830 31 155
Manidis, John Twin Valley 2474 16 154
Johnson, Evan 927 6 154
Hueske, Derek Schuylkill Valley 3082 20 154
Rogosky, Matt Oley Valley 6755 44 153
Styer, Allen Twin Valley 2291 15 152
Poet, Cameron Governor Mifflin 2436 16 152
Jackson, Derek Wilson 5628 37 152
Anderson, Steve Twin Valley 5762 38 151
Seaman, Zach Wyomissing 5131 34 150
Camacho, Josh Daniel Boone 5551 37 150
Taylor, Bronson Oley Valley 5053 34 148
Bizmaier, Brian Schuylkill Valley 2374 16 148
Weilacher, Cooper Oley Valley 2810 19 147
Kollar, Dakota Hamburg 5706 39 146
Cordero, Eliseo Wyomissing 5653 39 144
Wessner, Andrew Hamburg 5569 39 142
Klemspehn, Billy Wilson 6680 47 142
Arndt, Jon Daniel Boone 6370 45 141
Stine, Alex Reading 4748 34 139
Kercher, Steven Reading 277 2 138
Hoffman, Alex Schuylkill Valley 2343 17 137
Nguyen, Danny Wyomissing 2607 19 137
Plageman, Mickey Daniel Boone 137 1 137
Szafranski, Emmett Hamburg 4834 36 134
Dennis, Tom Wyomissing 3611 27 133
Finneran, William Wyomissing 2403 18 133
Bowen, Sidney Wyomissing 3997 30 133
Mai, Timmy Muhlenberg 5518 42 131
Eppler, Alec Oley Valley 6218 48 129
Pfluger, Josh Daniel Boone 5270 41 128
Korn, Jarrett Oley Valley 5805 46 126
Schlouch, Craig Governor Mifflin 2017 16 126
Zohlman, Anthony Conrad Weiser 6027 48 125
Stackhouse, Zach Governor Mifflin 1612 13 124
Decker, Tim Muhlenberg 4949 40 123
Trieb, Gabe Antietam 491 4 122
Onalack, Korey Hamburg 4758 39 122
Walters, Chris Wyomissing 728 6 121
Bolonski, Jonah Antietam 483 4 120
Rush, Tucker Central Catholic 4645 39 119
Wolf, Nick 353 3 117
Tabarez, Ricky Reading 1763 15 117
Hartenstine, Landan Oley Valley 3869 33 117
Taddei, Alec Reading 3495 30 116
Rolland, Sean Antietam 3588 31 115
Velazquez, Robert Reading 4933 43 114
Holben, Cody Muhlenberg 1031 9 114
Waxler, Eric Wyomissing 895 8 111
Blaise, Andrew Central Catholic 4875 44 110
Moriarty, Harris Reading 3188 29 109
Bachman, Dylan Governor Mifflin 1090 10 109
Kostival, Alec Central Catholic 4567 42 108
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Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Welsh, Matt Governor Mifflin 1289 12 107
Bright, Travis Antietam 3216 30 107
Lepera, Matt Wyomissing 1714 16 107
Wright, Aaron Antietam 2993 28 106
Hyatt, Craig Conrad Weiser 3522 33 106
Estrella, Joe Muhlenberg 3992 38 105
Nguyen, Richard Muhlenberg 943 9 104
Whitmoyer, Jake Wyomissing 3139 30 104
Thomas, Emmitt Conrad Weiser 624 6 104
Shakespeare, Austin Antietam 2787 27 103
Rivera, Edgar Reading 4037 40 100

Bright, Alex Antietam 3141 32 98
Rex, Tim Muhlenberg 4478 46 97
Pflugfelder, William Antietam 4049 42 96
Branford, Andrew Central Catholic 2427 26 93
Gottschall, Jon 0 0
Johnson, Dylan Twin Valley 0 0
Kiedeisch, Timothy Antietam 0 0
Okonski, Gage Antietam 0 0
Putt, Tanner Antietam 0 0
Richardson, Doug Muhlenberg 0 0
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